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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Event 13 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
23/04/2022 - 18:49 Results
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
CIR 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE SABADELL 22/03/2014

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts Rell Pts

1. GARCIA URZAINQUI, Marina 94 C.N. Sabadell 4:25.04 - 710
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:38.30 34.35 250m: 2:46.43 33.69 350m: 3:53.24 33.12

100m: 1:03.95 33.88 200m: 2:12.74 34.44 300m: 3:20.12 33.69 400m: 4:25.04 31.80

2. BAUSBACK, Caecilia 03 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 4:39.49 - 605
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:40.56 35.10 250m: 2:51.70 35.63 350m: 4:04.25 36.23

100m: 1:05.46 34.14 200m: 2:16.07 35.51 300m: 3:28.02 36.32 400m: 4:39.49 35.24

3. ESPINOSA PATILLA, Claudia 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:40.66 - 598
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:41.76 36.04 250m: 2:53.59 35.72 350m: 4:05.59 36.18

100m: 1:05.72 34.72 200m: 2:17.87 36.11 300m: 3:29.41 35.82 400m: 4:40.66 35.07

4. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:43.57 - 579
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.53 36.85 250m: 2:57.27 36.39 350m: 4:09.10 35.79

100m: 1:07.68 35.53 200m: 2:20.88 36.35 300m: 3:33.31 36.04 400m: 4:43.57 34.47

5. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N. Mataro 4:50.49 - 539
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:46.03 36.68 250m: 2:59.47 36.44 350m: 4:14.39 37.44

100m: 1:09.35 36.34 200m: 2:23.03 37.00 300m: 3:36.95 37.48 400m: 4:50.49 36.10

6. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jessica 06 C.N. Igualada 4:54.12 - 519
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:45.80 36.63 250m: 3:00.79 37.59 350m: 4:16.71 37.92

100m: 1:09.17 36.07 200m: 2:23.20 37.40 300m: 3:38.79 38.00 400m: 4:54.12 37.41

7. TIMM, Franka 07 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 4:55.65 - 511
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:45.59 37.02 250m: 3:00.68 37.88 350m: 4:17.63 38.32

100m: 1:08.57 35.79 200m: 2:22.80 37.21 300m: 3:39.31 38.63 400m: 4:55.65 38.02

8. WEINDEL, Jule 04 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 4:55.96 - 510
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:47.85 37.60 250m: 3:03.71 37.71 350m: 4:19.03 37.22

100m: 1:10.25 37.17 200m: 2:26.00 38.15 300m: 3:41.81 38.10 400m: 4:55.96 36.93

9. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 C.N. Mataro 4:57.77 - 500
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:46.83 37.63 250m: 3:02.95 38.15 350m: 4:19.93 38.69

100m: 1:09.20 35.93 200m: 2:24.80 37.97 300m: 3:41.24 38.29 400m: 4:57.77 37.84

10. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 4:57.79 - 500
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:46.66 37.60 250m: 3:02.91 38.29 350m: 4:20.02 38.43

100m: 1:09.06 36.34 200m: 2:24.62 37.96 300m: 3:41.59 38.68 400m: 4:57.79 37.77

11. LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08 C.N. Igualada 4:58.51 - 497
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:48.02 36.85 250m: 3:04.11 38.34 400m: 4:58.51 1:15.80

100m: 1:11.17 36.98 200m: 2:25.77 37.75 300m: 3:42.71 38.60

12. BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, Marta 05 C.N. Barcelona 5:01.51 - 482
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:47.99 37.61 250m: 3:04.85 38.65 350m: 4:22.94 38.75

100m: 1:10.38 36.79 200m: 2:26.20 38.21 300m: 3:44.19 39.34 400m: 5:01.51 38.57

13. BECKER, Lea 05 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 5:01.63 - 481
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:49.41 38.19 250m: 3:05.96 38.34 350m: 4:23.14 38.51

100m: 1:11.22 37.14 200m: 2:27.62 38.21 300m: 3:44.63 38.67 400m: 5:01.63 38.49

14. CORTES VILANOVA, Judith 02 C.N. Lleida 5:05.62 - 463
100m: 1:10.79 1:10.79 200m: 2:28.46 1:17.67 300m: 3:47.55 1:19.09 400m: 5:05.62 1:18.07
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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Event 13, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts Rell Pts

15. ROGER JOVE, Queralt 05 C.N. Manresa 5:05.85 - 462
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:49.02 38.40 250m: 3:07.52 39.24 350m: 4:27.10 39.64

100m: 1:10.62 37.33 200m: 2:28.28 39.26 300m: 3:47.46 39.94 400m: 5:05.85 38.75

16. VENDRELL GARCIA, Maria 07 C.N. Lleida 5:09.14 - 447
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:51.33 38.98 250m: 3:11.41 39.73 350m: 4:31.12 39.20

100m: 1:12.35 38.05 200m: 2:31.68 40.35 300m: 3:51.92 40.51 400m: 5:09.14 38.02

17. SESE ORTIZ, Laude 07 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:09.48 - 446
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:52.05 38.84 250m: 3:11.04 39.38 350m: 4:30.22 39.17

100m: 1:13.21 38.67 200m: 2:31.66 39.61 300m: 3:51.05 40.01 400m: 5:09.48 39.26

18. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07 C.N. Manresa 5:10.08 - 443
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:51.15 39.26 250m: 3:11.77 40.45 350m: 4:31.71 39.63

100m: 1:11.89 37.94 200m: 2:31.32 40.17 300m: 3:52.08 40.31 400m: 5:10.08 38.37

19. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Lleida 5:11.72 - 436
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:51.26 38.99 250m: 3:11.12 39.92 350m: 4:32.55 40.49

100m: 1:12.27 37.39 200m: 2:31.20 39.94 300m: 3:52.06 40.94 400m: 5:11.72 39.17

20. LOPEZ BOTE, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 5:19.54 - 405
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:56.30 40.56 250m: 3:18.17 40.70 350m: 4:39.89 40.94

100m: 1:15.74 39.84 200m: 2:37.47 41.17 300m: 3:58.95 40.78 400m: 5:19.54 39.65

21. MEJIAS HERRADOR, Adriana 06 C.N. Granollers 5:28.31 - 373
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:00.76 42.23 250m: 3:25.40 42.03 350m: 4:48.41 40.92

100m: 1:18.53 41.48 200m: 2:43.37 42.61 300m: 4:07.49 42.09 400m: 5:28.31 39.90

EXH LUDWIG, Lena 07 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg -
EXH GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell -
EXH BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Terrassa -
EXH FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell -


